ADDRESS

5 Willowby Way
6 Hart Rd

85 Locksley Rd
816 Main St

93 Locksley Rd
7 Apple Hill Ln
346 Essex St

BUYER

Chad W. and Christina Hixon
Christopher and Kara Scalisi

Tod K. and Lauren N. Swenson

Farzana Amanullah

Patrick A. and Jenna S. Sleeper

Thomas C. and Michelle M. lannuzzi
Nathaniel D. Earle and Amanda Garfinkel

SELLER

Anthony G. and Cecilia R. Rosati

6 Hart Road RT and Christopher B. Cronin
Chad W. and Christina Hixon

John H. and Kathryn Kimball

Jean L. Jones

Michael and Felicia Maietta

Rosemary E. Buzzotta

PRICE
$810,000
$1,085,000
$645,000
$500,000
$445,000
$699,000
$1,055,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/05/2018



